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	I этап Кубка России по джип-триалу 
Джип-Триал «МедвеЖесть»

31 мая – 1 июня  2014 г.

	

	01 июня 2014 г. 
	ОФИЦИАЛЬНО
	ОБЩАЯ ИТОГОВАЯ КЛАССИФИКАЦИЯ Д2
	15:00

	№ п/п
	Ст.№
	Спортивная дисциплина
	1-й Водитель
2-й Водитель
	Город
	Автомобиль
	Очки
	Место

	1
	201
	Д2
	Шачков Николай
Балуев Игорь
	Пермь
Пермь
	УАЗ-3151
	283
	1

	2
	205
	Д2
	Егоров Андрей
Ханькова Мария
	Одинцово МО
Москва
	Mitsubishi Pajero
	1859
	2

	3
	213
	Д2
	Якушев Даниил
	Пермь
	УАЗ-31514
	1915
	3

	4
	209
	Д2
	Гаврилов Александр
Ахметгалеев Роман
	Ижевск РУ
Ижевск РУ
	ВАЗ-2121
	1925
	4

	5
	207
	Д2
	Тополев Денис
	Ижевск РУ
	ВАЗ-2121
	2213
	5

	6
	218
	Д2
	Комаров Юрий
	Ижевск РУ
	УАЗ-31519
	2303
	6

	7
	206
	Д2
	Гапонов Станислав
	Ижевск РУ
	УАЗ-3151
	2803
	7


Руководитель гонки





Н. Мороховец

Главный секретарь 





А. Тарасова

_______________________

   Спортивный комиссар

         Елена Тарасова

_______________________

   Спортивный комиссар

         Евгений Уваров

_______________________

   Спортивный комиссар

    Николай Елифантьев
